
4.08  SOMBREFFE (course d’entraînement)   
 

72 partants 
 

1. VINCENT Johan, les 47,5 km en 1h.02’50“ (45,358) 
2. ERNST Robin 
3. WINS Stéphane 
4. PESTIAUX Loïc 
5. CLAISSE Etienne  
6. MORAUX Kévin 
7. DELVAUX Guillaume  à 15“ 
8. ROSZKIEWICZ Raphaël 
9. PEPINSTER Sébastien 
10. CHANOINE Marc 
11. LAFFINEUR Quentin 
12. GOOSSENS Michaël 
13. BONJEAN Hugues 
14. DEMONTHE Nathan 
15. LAMBERT Xavier 
16. MARION Gaëtan 
17. DEBROUX Gaëtan 
18. TIMMERMANS Thomas 
19. KINDERMANS Steven 
20. PIETTE Julien 
21. VAN POUCKE Michaël 
22. WILMET Frédéric 
23. CARLIER Maxence 
24. THEODORE Xavier 
25. VANDELEENE Kevin 
26. SCAUFFLAIRE Xavier 
27. DELAHAYE Bertrand 
28. BUYL Maxim 
29. AGHYAL Jawad 
30. KOCH Antoine 
31. LEFEBVRE Jérémy 
32. BENAZZI Timothy 
33. BUKI Patrick 
34. DELONGUEVILLE Alexy 
35. DE SMET Orion 
36. HANNOT Christophe 
37. MATHIEU Ludovic 
38. DEBUCQUOY Rafael 
39. ZARRO Ludovic 
40. VASSART Quentin 
41. PELLERIAUX Nicolas 
42. ANDRE Jean-Eric 

43. DE WORTELAER Serge 
44. HAUBRUGE Robin 
45. LEJEUNE Aurélien   à 1’50“ 
46. FETS Benny 
47. CONSTANT Hervé 
48. GRANDHENRY José  à 1 tour 
49. GEORGES Benoît 
50. CONKA Daniel 
51. LEJEUNE Jean-Christophe 
52. BIANCUCCI Giovanni 
53. DACHELET Alain 
54. HUNNINCK Paul 
55. GUILLAUME Philippe 
56. TARDIVAT Frank 
57. GANTOIS Bernard 
58. LAMPECCO Nicolas 
59. VANDERGUCHT Frédéric 
60. DEBOCK Julie 
61. VAN DIEST Frédéric  
62. HOTTIAS David 
63. COPPENS Peter 
64. VARELTZIS Stéphane 
65. MARIOTTI Eliseo-Mario 
66. DESMARETZ Christophe 
67. COOSEMEANS Christophe  à 2 tours 
68. HENIN Thomas 
69. SEPTROUX Antoine   
70. DE WULF Lucien 

            
Abandons : 
C. Gantois – T. Zaccagnino 
 
 
SPRINT 
  1. SCAUFFLAIRE Xavier 10 pts 
  2. DELVAUX Guillaume   8 pts 
  3. MARION Gaëtan 3 pts 
  4. PELLERIAUX Nicolas 3 pts 
  5. GOOSSENS Michaël 2 pts 
  6. WINS Stéphane 1 pt 
 
 
     

 
 
 

CLASSEMENT GENERAL DES SPRINTS 
 

 
  9.6 16.6 7.7 14.7 4.8 11.8   

1 DELVAUX Guillaume       15 8 
 

23 

2 DESMAREZ Christophe 10 7     
  

17 

3 BOLLEN Erwin 5     11 
  

16 

4 PORCO Carlo 3 6 4   
  

13 

5 SCAUFFLAIRE Xavier 1       10  11 

6 DELEHAYE Bertrand   6 5   
  

11 

7 PORCO Fabio 8       
  

8 

8 MEULEMANS Laurent   5   3 
  

8 

9 MARION Gaëtan       3 3 
 

6 

10 GUILAUME Steve  6       
  

6 

11 HAOT Maxime   6     
  

6 

12 NICODEME Joël   6     
  

6 

13 VILLERS Daniel 3   3   
  

6 

14 JAMIN Antoine     6   
  

6 

15 BONJEAN Hugues       6 
  

6 

16 FIEVEZ Philippe 5       
  

5 

17 HAUBRUGE Robin   5     
  

5 

18 AIDEL Andreas     5   
  

5 

19 DE DEURWAEDERE Brice     5   
  

5 

20 VAN WYNSBERGHE Max.     5   
  

5 



21 WARRANT Robin     5   
  

5 

22 GRANDHENRY José       5 
  

5 

23 HALIN Grégory 4       
  

4 

24 JACOB Frédéric   3   1 
  

4 

25 DRICOT Nicolas       4 
  

4 

26 PELLERIAUX Nicolas     3  3 

27 GOOSSENS Michaël       1 2  3 

28 CHOFFAY Gautier   3     
  

3 

29 DEFRAENE Stéphane 3       
  

3 

30 DOPCHIE Oscar   3     
  

3 

31 MATTHYS Louka 3       
  

3 

32 RENARD Simon   3     
  

3 

33 MARESCAUX Enzo     3   
  

3 

34 TOUSSAINT Robin     3   
  

3 

35 FIEVEZ Benoît     3   
  

3 

36 DEWIT Maxime     3   
  

3 

37 ALLARD François       3 
  

3 

38 DEBROUX Gaëtan     1 1 
  

2 

39 WINS Stéphane     1  1 

40 BUKI Patrick 1       
  

1 

41 CHANOINE Marc 1       
  

1 

42 DE GRAEF Noah   1       1 

43 GILLES Amaury 1         1 

44 AGHYAL Jawad     1     1 

45 PIETTE Julien     1     1 

46 ROUSSELLE Eric     1     1 

47 HEYVAERT Bert       1   1 

 
CLASSEMENT GENERAL DES COURSES 

 

 

  9.6 16.6 7.7 14.7 4.8 11.8   

1 BOLLEN Erwin 1° + 45 ans 105 36   111     252 

2 DELVAUX Guillaume 15 28 100 55 42   240 

3 PORCO Carlo 103 106 19       228 

4 BONJEAN Hugues   2° + 45  34 34 40 56 22   186 

5 NICODEME Joël  3° + 45 ans 24 106 30 22     182 

6 MORAUX Kévin 15 12 12 100 36   175 

7 PORCO Fabio 108 38 20       166 

8 JACOB Frédéric 28 35 22 76     161 

9 ROSZKIEWICZ Raphaël 12 15 50 32 32   141 

10 CHANOINE Marc 76 30     28   134 

11 DESMARETS Christophe 40 82     12   134 

12 VILLERS Daniel 39 32 23 36     130 

13 DEBROUX Gaëtan 20   51 39 15   125 

14 MATHIEU Ludovic 38 50 12 10 12   122 

15 MEULEMANS Laurent 22 43 36 18     119 

16 HAUBRUGE Robin   29 75   12   116 

17 HAOT Maxime 36 40 40       116 

18 DELEHAYE Bertrand   46 17 32 12   107 

19 JAMIN Antoine     106       106 

20 RENARD Simon 26 39 38       103 

21 VINCENT Johan         100   100 

22 DEFRAENE Stéphane 35   34 30     99 

23 LOUYET Benoît 38 26 34       98 

24 WARRANT Robin 15   80       95 

25 HALIN Grégory 50     40     90 

26 GOOSSENS Michaël   12 15 35 26   88 

27 ERNST Robin 12       75   87 

28 CONKA Daniel   22 38 15 12   87 

29 PEPINSTER Sébastien  12     38 30   80 

30 GRANDHENRY José 12 12 15 29 12   80 



31 HEYVAERT Bert       76     76 

32 ZACCAGNINO Tony 15 14 18 18 10   75 

33 GILLES Amaury 41 22 12       75 

34 PAULS Goeffrey   75         75 

35 PAULUS Jonathan 24 12 12 24     72 

36 WILMET Frédéric 40 15     12   67 

37 AGHYAL Jawad   12 13 28 12   65 

38 BUKI Patrick 27 26     12   65 

39 VAN WYNSBERGHE Maxime 18   31 15     64 

40 BUYL Maxim 12 12 12 15 12   63 

41 LEFEBVRE Jérémy 12 12 12 15 12   63 

42 CAREME Grégory 12 15 36       63 

43 LAFINEUR Quentin 12 12 12   26   62 

44 MANCA Daniele 12 50         62 

45 DEBUCQUOY Rafaël 12 12 12 12 12   60 

46 GEORGES Benoît 12 12 12 12 12   60 

47 HANNOT Christophe 12 12 12 12 12   60 

48 MORAUX Maxime 10 12 12 26     60 

49 MARESCAUX Enzo  12 15 31       58 

50 BERTRAND Raphaël 28 28         56 

51 GUILLAUME Steve  56           56 

52 MARION Gaëtan   12 12 13 18   55 

53 DRICOT Nicolas       54     54 

54 BAUDOUX Laurent 12 10 12 20     54 

55 JANVIER Nicolas 12 12 12 18     54 

56 PESTIAUX Loïc     12   40   52 

57 PIETTE Julien 12 12 13   15   52 

58 DEMORY Eric     24 28     52 

59 COSSEMENT Victor (F) 12 40         52 

60 WINS Stéphane         51   51 

61 GANTOIS Bernard 12   12 15 12   51 

62 LEJEUNE Jean-Christophe 12   15 12 12   51 

63 CLAISSE Etienne 12       38   50 

64 DOPCHIE Oscar   18 32       50 

65 COOSEMANS Christophe   12 12 12 12   48 

66 BIANCUCCI Giovanni 12 12 12   12   48 

67 FAUCAN Axel 12 12 24       48 

68 GROSSO Roberto 12 12 10 12     46 

69 THIRY Jean-François 12 12 22       46 

70 COPUS Nathan 32 12         44 

71 SCAUFFLAIRE Xavier 21       22   43 

72 DEWIT Maxime     29 12     41 

73 HUNNINCK Paul 15 12     12   39 

74 ALLARD François       39     39 

75 CAMBIER Léandre 12 12   15     39 

76 MATIJEVIC Mario (CRO) 12 12 15       39 

77 LATIN Michaël 18 20         38 

78 DENIS Maxime 12 10   15     37 

79 HOTTIAS David     12 12 12   36 

80 FETS Benny   12 12   12   36 

81 KOCH Antoine 12 12     12   36 

82 DELONGUEVILLE Alexy 12 12     12   36 

83 LEMAIRE Grégoire 12 12     12   36 

84 VASSART Quentin 12 12     12   36 

85 DEWEVER Mehdi 12   12 12     36 

86 FLECHEUX Kilian 12 12   12     36 

87 POSILOVIC Alain 12 12   12     36 

88 DEBUCQUOY Dider 12 12 12       36 

89 GROVENS Alexandre 12 12 12       36 

90 VANDEBUEREIE Mario 12 12 12       36 

91 VOSTIER Aurélien 12 12 12       36 



92 FIEVEZ Benoît     15 20     35 

93 AIDEL Andreas (DK)     35       35 

94 BENAZZI Timothy     12 10 12   34 

95 GANTOIS Clement     12 12 10   34 

96 FRANKISH Jasper       34     34 

97 LEFEBVRE Olivier 12 10 12       34 

98 GILLES Florent 34           34 

99 BERTRAND Jonathan     32       32 

100 LECHAT Renaud 10 10 12       32 

101 TROUKENS Fabian 12 10 10       32 

102 DE GRAEF Noah   31         31 

103 LAMBERT Xavier     12   18   30 

104 TIMMERMANS Thomas     15   15   30 

105 PELLERIAUX Nicolas (F)   15     15   30 

106 VANDENBROUCKE Benjam.       30     30 

107 BUNTINX Auxence 12 18         30 

108 MATTHYS Louka 18 12         30 

109 BERNARD Thibaut 30           30 

110 ROUSSELLE Eric     29       29 

111 COPPENS Peter     15   12   27 

112 DACHELET Alain     15   12   27 

113 WILMET Julien     12 15     27 

114 HEYVAERT Mathias     12 15     27 

115 PIERRE Luc 15 12         27 

116 BRUYERE Bruno       26     26 

117 VANDERGUCHT Frédéric       12 12   24 

118 THEODORE Xavier     12   12   24 

119 CARLIER Maxence     12   12   24 

120 CONSTANT Hervé   12     12   24 

121 MARIOTTI Eliseo-Mario (I)   12     12   24 

122 LEJEUNE Aurélien 12       12   24 

123 DESMARETS Geoffrey   12   12     24 

124 DURANT Claude 12     12     24 

125 DE PORRE Nicolas   12 12       24 

126 MOMBAERTS Sven   12 12       24 

127 CAPPIAU Daniel 12   12       24 

128 COLLIGNON Yannis 12   12       24 

129 HAUTERAT Georges 12   12       24 

130 CHINTINNE Tom 12 12         24 

131 CORNIL Vincent 12 12         24 

132 DELAIN Francine 12 12         24 

133 GUILLAUME Philippe 12 12         24 

134 SCHELLEMANS Cyril 12 12         24 

135 VERSTAPPEN Bastien 12 12         24 

136 WARNIER Thomas 12 12         24 

137 DENAYER Rune       22     22 

138 PETACCIA Laurent     10 12     22 

139 DE CRAECKER Gianni   10 12       22 

140 LECLERCQ Pierre 10   12       22 

141 LIEGEOIS Bastien 10   12       22 

142 LAROCK Alexis 12   10       22 

143 ADAM Sébastien 10 12         22 

144 LAMBERT Christophe 10 12         22 

145 MERTUS Remi 10 12         22 

146 SCHILS Arnaud 12 10         22 

147 BROGNIET Pierre 22           22 

148 MORRONE Yohan     10 10     20 

149 PITSCHON Stijn     10 10     20 

150 DE DEUWAERDERE Brice     20       20 

151 JOIRET Julien   20         20 

152 MONIX G 10 10         20 



153 BAUWENS Julien     18       18 

154 TABOURDON Marc   18         18 

155 FIEVEZ Philippe 17           17 

156 KINDERMANS Steven         15   15 

157 LOX Damien     15       15 

158 TOUSSAINT Robin     15       15 

159 DELEHAYE Corentin    15         15 

160 LUGOWSKI Dominique   15         15 

161 MARCKX Téo   15         15 

162 PLATIAUX Valère   15         15 

163 CHOFFAY Gautier   15         15 

164 CHABERT Hans 15           15 

165 DEUSS Léon 15           15 

166 PEPINSTER Jean 15           15 

167 VAN POUCKE Michaël         12   12 

168 VANDELEENE Kevin         12   12 

169 DE SMET Orion         12   12 

170 ZARRO Ludovic         12   12 

171 ANDRE Jean-Eric         12   12 

172 DE WORTELAER Serge         12   12 

173 TARDIVAT Frank         12   12 

174 LAMPECCO Nicolas         12   12 

175 DEBOCK Julie         12   12 

176 VAN DIEST Frédéric         12   12 

177 VARELTZIS Stéphane         12   12 

178 HENIN Thomas         12   12 

179 SEPTROUX Antoine         12   12 

180 DE WULF Lucien         12   12 

181 JOLY Loïc       12     12 

182 CALANDE Geoffrey       12     12 

183 NEESEN Filip       12     12 

184 SCABAAB William       12     12 

185 MONTI Jules       12     12 

186 GILSOUL Axel     12       12 

187 SIJMENS Nico     12       12 

188 GRFGNEE Maxime     12       12 

189 BREBRONNE Bastien     12       12 

190 ARCHAMBEAU Oscar     12       12 

191 SANTANGELO Salvatore     12       12 

192 EBNER Nicolas     12       12 

193 BOMAL Jacques     12       12 

194 KUBICA Jérémy     12       12 

195 BENOIS Henri     12       12 

196 VANHERCK Stijn     12       12 

197 BAIZE Nicolas     12       12 

198 SCHUMACHER Jérôme     12       12 

199 LAURENT Gabin     12       12 

200 LAMBINON Christophe     12       12 

201 ROSA SANCHEZ Joaquim     12       12 

202 DOPCHIE Robert     12       12 

203 MARLIER Didier     12       12 

204 SOMVILLE Philippe     12       12 

205 ARNAUD Aymeric   12         12 

206 BIANCUCCI Mario   12         12 

207 DECHESNE Julien   12         12 

208 DELESTRAIT Camille    12         12 

209 DERWAUX Sandrine    12         12 

210 ERNOTTE Olivier   12         12 

211 HOUGARDY Bastien   12         12 

212 HUNGS Michaël   12         12 

213 LANTREMANCHE Christophe   12         12 



214 PINTE Arnaud   12         12 

215 SCIALDONE Frédéric   12         12 

216 SNOECKS Baptiste   12         12 

217 TOUSSAINT Mathieu   12         12 

218 TRINDAD Ethan   12         12 

219 ZOLOPA Louis (F)   12         12 

220 ALEXANDRE Arthur 12           12 

221 BURTON Jérémy 12           12 

222 DATTOLI Matteo 12           12 

223 DE AMICIS Alessandro 12           12 

224 DELIER Florian 12           12 

225 DEMAN Renaud 12           12 

226 DEVILLERS Eric 12           12 

227 GERARD Florian 12           12 

228 GOVAERTS Luca 12           12 

229 GUILLAUME Logan 12           12 

230 HEYNEN Dylan 12           12 

231 LAVERDEUR Johan 12           12 

232 LECOCQ Pascal 12           12 

233 LEDOUX Trystan 12           12 

234 LOVENFOSSE Tanguy 12           12 

235 MERTENS Fiona 12           12 

236 OLEMANS Mario 12           12 

237 SCHMELCHER Nick 12           12 

238 THIRIFAYS Delphine 12           12 

239 VAN LAEKEN Lauryne 12           12 

240 VERCOUILLIE Victor 12           12 

241 WILLOCX Maxime 12           12 

242 GOMMERS Jelle       10     10 

243 VAN WYNSBERGHE Clément       10     10 

244 VANDERSTEEN Wouter     10       10 

245 VERVENNE Jonathan     10       10 

246 MARBAISE Daniel     10       10 

247 ROELANDTS Tim     10       10 

248 VANHAREN Thibaut     10       10 

249 CATELLA Claudio   10         10 

250 FERNANDEZ-ZAPICO H   10         10 

251 JEPSEN Anders (DK)   10         10 

252 LURQUIN Alyssa   10         10 

253 PINGET Clément (F)   10         10 

254 VANDRIESSCHE F   10         10 

255 ASSY Lucas 10           10 

256 VARELTZIS Stéphane 10           10 

 
 


